5/3/2021

Althletic.net

Class A - Men's 4x100 Relay Rankings

Team Results Management

Class A - Men's 4x100 Relay Rankings

10.

11.

12.

13.
14.

Athlete

Matthew Alexis
Calob Larson
Nathan Mathern
TJ Seidel
Peyton Arndt
Brock Johnsen
Caden Hight
Wade James *
Lucas Miller
Dawson
Hawkinson
Hudson Schroeder
Ty Allen

John Gores
Carson Dean
Carter Kochmann
Henry Collins
KJ Franklin
Trevor Tiongson
Ethan Raan

Ty Schlichting *
Samuel Nyemah
Jacob Brosius
Nathaniel Fritel
Peder Haugo *
Collin Allan

Jak Urlacher
Alex Schill
Wyatt
Mutzenberger *
James Gaden
Trehvon
Montgomery
Will Lacher
Bakarr Fullah *
Henry Dennis
Austin Harmsen
Ryan Barth
Nicholas Nyquist
Kameron Foley
Brek Thompson
Noah Urquijo
Dylan Chase
Evan Mielke
Austin Shape
Carter Borg
Jaden Compson
Courage David
Carson Hegerle
Ibrahim Bangura
Isaac Nyenabo
Relay Team

1] Williams
Cutter Jones
Malaki Sik

JD Williams

Mark
42.42

43.31

43.66

43.83

44.35

44.37

44.62

44.68

44.83

45.41

45.43

45.43

45.44
45.45

ST
ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND
ND

Team
Legacy

Century

Bismarck

Shanley

West Fargo Sheyenne

Fargo North

Grand Forks Central

Fargo South

Davies

Minot

Valley City

West Fargo

NDHSAA - Class A
Williston

Date
Apr 22

May 01

Apr 22

Apr 09

Apr 27

Apr 27

May 01

Apr 27

Apr 22

Apr 08

Apr 22

Apr 22

Mar 01
Apr 10

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=7

Meet
Karlgaard Invite

Howard Wood Dakota Relays

Karlgaard Invite

Fargo South Icebreaker

West Fargo Quadrangular

West Fargo Quadrangular

Howard Wood Dakota Relays

West Fargo Quadrangular

Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne

Minot Earlybird

VC Invite

Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne

NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards

Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

12


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66060
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426190
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8640
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8639
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/426190
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8468
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414261
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=66059
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414290
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8466
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414290
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8487
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/415228
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8469
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414290
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=34320
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414287
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8532
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/419866
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8375
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/427142
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8384
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414287
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=74848
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/413920
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8388
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422845

5/3/2021
15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Mason Reynolds
Gannon Brooks
Caleb Severson
Sam Kruger
Dakota Sweeney
Tyler Thilmony
Jayce Johnson
Treys Tietz *

Levi Korum

Devin Beach
Preston Kroeber
Brode Hillstrom *
Waddel
Shakespeare
Jasiah Norton
Aaron Cutshall
Dakota Cluchie *
Cameron Naslund
Cullen Curl

Ean Leingang
Jackson Roerick *
Mustafa Taylor
Bradyn Enderud
Quentin Lewis
Mason Anchondo *
Nathan Worrel
Blake Schafer
Beau Arenstein
Shea Truesdell *
Austin Kraft
Jacob Vaagen
Sam Enget
Colton Schneider *

45.68

45.74

45.77

45.91

45.93

46.07

46.38

48.08

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

ND

Red River

Mandan

Jamestown

Watford City

St. Mary's

Dickinson

Wahpeton

Devils Lake

Class A - Men's 4x100 Relay Rankings

Apr 24

Apr 29

Apr 29

Apr 29

Apr 29

Apr 29

Apr 27

Apr 30

Grand Forks Pentangular

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite

0J & Dee Jensen Kiwanis Invitational

Shanley Invitational

2021 RunnerSpace.com

2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved

https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/Division/Event.aspx?DivID=117981&Event=7

2/2


https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8488
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/425613
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8522
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8505
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8383
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8641
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8659
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/422054
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8378
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414293
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/School.aspx?SchoolID=8657
https://www.athletic.net/TrackAndField/meet/414294
http://www.runnerspace.com/

