



## Class A - Men's 4x100 Relay Rankings

1.	Athlete Matthew Alexis Calob Larson Nathan Mathern TJ Seidel	Mark 42.42	ST ND	Team Legacy	Date Apr 22	Meet Karlgaard Invite
2.	Peyton Arndt Brock Johnsen Caden Hight Wade James *	43.31	ND	Century	May 01	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
3.	Lucas Miller Dawson Hawkinson Hudson Schroeder Ty Allen	43.66	ND	Bismarck	Apr 22	Karlgaard Invite
4.	John Gores Carson Dean Carter Kochmann Henry Collins	43.83	ND	Shanley	Apr 09	Fargo South Icebreaker
5.	KJ Franklin Trevor Tiongson Ethan Raan Ty Schlichting *	44.35	ND	West Fargo Sheyenne	Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
6.	Samuel Nyemah Jacob Brosius Nathaniel Fritel Peder Haugo *	44.37	ND	Fargo North	Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
7.	Collin Allan Jak Urlacher Alex Schill Wyatt Mutzenberger *	44.62	ND	Grand Forks Central	May 01	Howard Wood Dakota Relays
8.	James Gaden Trehvon Montgomery Will Lacher Bakarr Fullah *	44.68	ND	Fargo South	Apr 27	West Fargo Quadrangular
9.	Henry Dennis Austin Harmsen Ryan Barth Nicholas Nyquist	44.83	ND	Davies	Apr 22	Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
10.	Kameron Foley Brek Thompson Noah Urquijo Dylan Chase	45.41	ND	Minot	Apr 08	Minot Earlybird
11.	Evan Mielke Austin Shape Carter Borg Jaden Compson	45.43	ND	Valley City	Apr 22	VC Invite
12.	Courage David Carson Hegerle Ibrahim Bangura Isaac Nyenabo	45.43	ND	West Fargo	Apr 22	Eagle Relays @ Sheyenne
	Relay Team JJ Williams Cutter Jones Malaki Sik JD Williams	45.44 45.45		NDHSAA - Class A Williston	Mar 01 Apr 10	NDHSAA State Qualifying Standards Bismarck Kiwanis Boys

5/3/2021			Class A - Men's 4x100 Relay Rankings		
15. Mason Reynolds Gannon Brooks Caleb Severson Sam Kruger	45.68	ND Red River	Apr 24	Grand Forks Pentangular	
16. Dakota Sweeney Tyler Thilmony Jayce Johnson Treys Tietz *	45.74	ND Mandan	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite	
17. Levi Korum Devin Beach Preston Kroeber Brode Hillstrom	45.77 *	ND Jamestown	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite	
<ol> <li>Waddel Shakespeare Jasiah Norton Aaron Cutshall Dakota Cluchie *</li> </ol>	45.91	ND Watford City	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite	
19. Cameron Naslun Cullen Curl Ean Leingang Jackson Roerick		ND St. Mary's	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite	
20. Mustafa Taylor Bradyn Enderud Quentin Lewis Mason Anchondo		ND Dickinson	Apr 29	Class A Boys and Girls Mar Club Invite	
21. Nathan Worrel Blake Schafer Beau Arenstein Shea Truesdell *	46.38	ND Wahpeton	Apr 27	OJ & Dee Jensen Kiwanis Invitational	
22. Austin Kraft Jacob Vaagen Sam Enget Colton Schneide	48.08 r *	ND Devils Lake	Apr 30	Shanley Invitational	

2021 RunnerSpace.com 2021 Athletic.net - All rights reserved